Document Number: 28724 For technical questions contact: ff3cresistors@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 09-Mar-04 1
MRS16, MRS25
Vishay BCcomponents
Professional Leaded Resistors
FEATURES
•
Professional resistors in small outlines

table.
Last Digit of 12NC Indicating Resistance Decade
Ordering Example
The ordering code of a MRS16 resistor, value 750
Ω
, on a
bandolier of 1000 units in ammopack is: 2322 157 17501.
RESISTANCE DECADE LAST DIGIT
1
Ω
 to 9.76
Ω
8
10
Ω
 to 97.6
Ω
9
100
Ω
 to 976
Ω
1
1 k
Ω
 to 9.76 k
Ω
2
10 k
Ω
 to 97.6 k
Ω
3
100 k
Ω
 to 976 k
Ω
4
1 M
Ω
 to 9.76 M
Ω
5
10 M
Ω
6
12NC ORDERING CODE
- resistors type and packaging
TYPE
ORDERING CODE 2322 15. .....
BANDOLIER IN AMMOPACK BANDOLIER ON REEL
1000
UNITS
5000
UNITS
5000
UNITS
MRS16 7 1.... 7 2.... 7 3....
MRS25 6 1.... 6 2.... 6 3....